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Women / 9 / L9 b2 gp1
Session: B2

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Emerson Fisk2803
Golden City

9.700 9.000 9.5008.850 37.050
1 5 3 1 1 

1 

Leah Wall329
Queen City   OH

9.325 8.950 9.0759.025 36.375
4 6 2 3 2 

2 

Kendall Schaupp816
Crystal Lake

9.300 9.175 8.9508.825 36.250
5 2 4T 7 3 

3 

Sophia Kleier155
McCracken's - KS

9.375 9.150 9.0258.200 35.750
3 3 8 4* 4T

4T

Andie Hansen292
Queen City   OH

8.700 8.725 9.0259.300 35.750
9 8 1 4* 4T

4T

Taylor Calvert3537
New Hampshire Acad

8.675 9.100 8.8008.825 35.400
10 4 4T 9 6 

6 

Darbi Simcox2524
Dynamats

9.425 9.300 8.4008.150 35.275
2 1 9 11 7 

7 

Kennedy Thomas894
Bart Conner Academy

9.125 8.450 9.1758.050 34.800
6 9T 10 2 8T

8T

Paige Magel809
Crystal Lake

9.025 8.900 8.2008.675 34.800
7 7 7 12 8T

8T

Celia Tomasic580
Mercury

8.825 8.450 9.0007.800 34.075
8 9T 12 6 10 

10 

Addisyn Snow891
Bart Conner Academy

8.250 7.500 8.9257.925 32.600
11T 11 11 8 11 

11 

Audrey Burke798
Crystal Lake

8.250 6.300 8.7508.800 32.100
11T 12 6 10 12 

12 
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Women / 9 / L9 b2 gp2
Session: B2

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Samantha Rose814
Crystal Lake

9.225 9.000 9.2008.825 36.250
5 1 1 3T 1 

1 

Ava Corcoran283
Queen City   OH

9.525 8.975 9.2008.150 35.850
1 2 6 3T 2 

2 

McKenna Jaggers805
Crystal Lake

9.250 8.900 9.1008.375 35.625
3T 3 5 5 3 

3 

Molly Finan2802
Golden City

9.250 8.175 9.2508.500 35.175
3T 6 4 1T 4 

4 

Megan White3505
Nashua Gymnastics

9.025 8.450 8.8008.525 34.800
7 5 3 6T 5 

5 

Perry Schmitz3539
New Hampshire Acad

9.100 8.775 8.8008.025 34.700
6 4 7T 6T 6 

6 

Gabriella Riley813
Crystal Lake

9.350 8.050 9.2508.025 34.675
2 7 7T 1T 7 

7 

Brookelyn Klepfer806
Crystal Lake

9.000 8.025 7.9258.800 33.750
8 8 2 11 8 

8 

Stella Scott107
Nebraska Gold

8.850 7.775 8.7507.650 33.025
9 9 10T 8 9 

9 

Gianna LaMantia808
Crystal Lake

8.325 6.925 8.4757.675 31.400
10 11 9 9 10 

10 

Stacy Taylor2497
Dudziak's  ME

7.800 7.350 8.0007.650 30.800
11 10 10T 10 11 

11 

Olivia Mann2496
Dudziak's  ME

0.000 0.000 0.0007.350 7.350
12 12 12 12 12 

12 

ProScore v5.6.4 - Copy right 1993-2019 Auburn Electronics Group - Licensed to: Lightning C ity  Gymnastics



Judge's Signatures

2019 Gasparilla Classic
Meet Results
Feb 22-24, 2019

Page: 1
Printed: 2/22/2019 3:49 PM

Women / 9 / L9 b2 gp3
Session: B2

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Regan Flannery919
Stars & Stripes MI

9.525 9.600 9.4009.225 37.750
2 1 1 1 1 

1 

Ella Merrill159
McCracken's - KS

9.600 9.175 9.2009.050 37.025
1 4 3 3 2 

2 

Eugenia Verlezza3711
Park Avenue

8.975 8.900 9.3009.075 36.250
8 7T 2 2 3 

3 

Kendal Baldwin275
Queen City   OH

9.050 9.125 9.1258.675 35.975
6 5 5 4 4 

4 

Avery Ingram881
Bart Conner Academy

9.150 8.900 9.0258.500 35.575
4 7T 6 5 5 

5 

Brenna Evans103
Nebraska Gold

9.100 9.025 8.7758.100 35.000
5 6 8 6 6 

6 

Maddy Toeppner926
Stars & Stripes MI

9.450 8.400 8.7507.850 34.450
3 10 9 7 7 

7 

Sophia Krcik807
Crystal Lake

9.025 0.000 8.4258.250 25.700
7 12 7 8 8 

8 

Klair Fausnaught2521
Dynamats

0.000 8.550 7.0008.725 24.275
9T 9 4 9 9 

9 

Mara Bagley914
Stars & Stripes MI

0.000 9.500 0.0000.000 9.500
9T 2 10T 10T 10 

10 

Mattison Thetford893
Bart Conner Academy

0.000 9.275 0.0000.000 9.275
9T 3 10T 10T 11 

11 

Kylie Kazmierski296
Queen City   OH

0.000 8.300 0.0000.000 8.300
9T 11 10T 10T 12 

12 
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Women / 9 / L9 b2 gp4
Session: B2

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Megan Brueck279
Queen City   OH

9.200 9.350 9.4259.275 37.250
5 1 1 1 1 

1 

Isabella Craft917
Stars & Stripes MI

9.225 9.325 9.3258.775 36.650
4 2 6 2 2 

2 

Valerie Huber2804
Golden City

8.950 9.200 8.9509.150 36.250
10 3 2 7 3 

3 

Mia McBride2806
Golden City

8.650 9.025 9.2009.000 35.875
11 4 3 3 4 

4 

Corey Foster3502
Nashua Gymnastics

9.450 8.300 9.0508.850 35.650
1 7 5 6 5 

5 

Kiara Jenkins2805
Golden City

9.175 8.275 8.9258.875 35.250
6 8 4 8 6 

6 

Hunter Matulka105
Nebraska Gold

9.400 8.200 8.6758.225 34.500
2 9T 8 10 7 

7 

Brooklynn Einck152
McCracken's - KS

9.000 8.050 9.1758.150 34.375
9 11 9 4 8 

8 

Sydney Sack2307
Bright Raven

9.250 8.775 8.0007.525 33.550
3 6 10 12 9 

9 

Hailey Fausnaught2522
Dynamats

9.075 7.250 8.5258.650 33.500
8 12 7 11 10 

10 

Claire Roch630
Prestige  OH

9.150 8.200 9.1006.900 33.350
7 9T 12 5 11 

11 

Amanda Schnelker2807
Golden City

8.300 8.800 8.7257.325 33.150
12 5 11 9 12 

12 
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Women / 9 / L9 b2 gp5
Session: B2

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Josey Hackemack804
Crystal Lake

9.400 9.125 9.2508.450 36.225
1 2T 5 1 1 

1 

Grace Elwell2494
Dudziak's  ME

9.275 8.600 9.0008.925 35.800
2 7 1 5 2 

2 

Emma Geggie289
Queen City   OH

8.850 9.125 9.0258.675 35.675
5T 2T 2 3T 3 

3 

Emmie White3504
Nashua Gymnastics

9.125 8.450 9.1008.575 35.250
4 8T 3 2 4 

4 

Isabella Scarpetti3538
New Hampshire Acad

9.150 8.450 8.8508.500 34.950
3 8T 4 6 5 

5 

Devon Rosier3503
Nashua Gymnastics

8.825 9.250 9.0257.750 34.850
7 1 8 3T 6 

6 

Emily Field2306
Bright Raven

8.350 9.050 8.5258.350 34.275
10 4 6 8 7 

7 

Katie McEnery810
Crystal Lake

8.500 8.225 8.2507.700 32.675
9 10 9 9 8 

8 

Leah Barnes3710
Park Avenue

8.650 7.750 8.0508.050 32.500
8 12 7 10 9 

9 

Tessa Dine1223
Denver School

8.850 7.350 8.7257.075 32.000
5T 13 12 7 10 

10 

Sadie O'Hara309
Queen City   OH

0.000 8.925 7.8500.000 16.775
11T 5 13 11 11 

11 

Emily Knight2523
Dynamats

0.000 8.850 0.0007.500 16.350
11T 6 10 12T 12 

12 

Ava Gaudet2495
Dudziak's  ME

0.000 7.900 0.0007.400 15.300
11T 11 11 12T 13 

13 
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Women / 9 / All Ages
Session: B2

Rank Gym ScoreTeam

1 Queen City   OH L 111.000 28.050 27.600 27.600 27.750
11T 1 1

2 Crystal Lake L 109.500 28.050 27.300 26.450 27.700
21T 2 2
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Women / 9 / All Ages
Session: B2

Rank Gym ScoreTeam

1 Golden City S 110.325 28.125 27.225 27.025 27.950
12 2 1

2 Stars & Stripes MI S 109.950 28.200 28.425 25.850 27.475
21 1 3

3 McCracken's - KS S 107.150 27.975 26.375 25.400 27.400
33 4 4

4 Nashua Gymnastics S 106.875 27.600 26.150 25.950 27.175
44 6 2

5 New Hampshire Acad S 105.050 26.925 26.325 25.350 26.450
65 5 5

6 Bart Conner Academy S 104.750 26.525 26.625 24.475 27.125
56 3 6

7 Dudziak's  ME S 81.900 17.075 23.850 23.975 17.000
88 7 7
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Women / 9 / L9 b4 gp1
Session: B4

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Delanie Kelly846
Flips Gymnastics  IL

9.225 9.250 9.4508.850 36.775
5 2 3T 2 1 

1 

Lea Philarom3593
Orchard Park - NY

9.175 9.200 9.2758.950 36.600
6T 3 2 4 2 

2 

Allie Shegog142
Premier Athletics TN

9.400 8.725 9.6008.850 36.575
1 6 3T 1 3 

3 

Grace Flanagan1033
OKC Gymnastics

9.025 8.500 9.2009.100 35.825
8 8 1 5T 4 

4 

Camryn Dean127
Premier Athletics TN

9.175 8.925 9.2008.500 35.800
6T 5 6 5T 5 

5 

Jazzy Nelson1038
OKC Gymnastics

9.275 9.350 9.1007.900 35.625
3 1 9 7 6 

6 

Jaime Yehle452
Swiss Turners  WI

9.250 8.600 9.0008.300 35.150
4 7 7 9 7 

7 

Mackenzie Stewart146
Premier Athletics TN

8.575 9.050 8.7758.725 35.125
9 4 5 10 8 

8 

Alli Norris1242
Ozark Mountain

9.300 7.625 9.0508.025 34.000
2 9 8 8 9 

9 

Maliya Clark1236
Ozark Mountain

0.000 0.000 9.3007.550 16.850
10 10 10 3 10 

10 
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Women / 9 / L9 b4 gp2
Session: B4

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Reagan Fisch834
Flips Gymnastics  IL

9.075 9.000 9.2009.350 36.625
5 4 1 1 1 

1 

Meredith Kowalski848
Flips Gymnastics  IL

8.900 9.575 8.1759.000 35.650
8 1 2 8 2 

2 

Sage Kaplan2672
Giguere's

9.250 9.300 8.3508.500 35.400
2 2 5 7 3 

3 

Luna Ramos-Frankowski439
Swiss Turners  WI

9.350 8.950 8.5258.250 35.075
1 5 6 6 4 

4 

Megan Teaster147
Premier Athletics TN

8.925 8.125 8.6258.550 34.225
7 6 4 5 5 

5 

Kylie Shipman143
Premier Athletics TN

8.725 9.175 9.1756.925 34.000
10 3 10 2 6 

6 

Adys Arjona3242
International Panama

9.050 7.050 8.6508.700 33.450
6 10 3 4 7 

7 

Sophia Gallati2671
Giguere's

9.100 7.150 8.9508.150 33.350
4 9 7 3 8 

8 

Hannah Mitchell1806
Naples ProgressiveFL

8.775 8.100 7.5757.850 32.300
9 7 9 9 9 

9 

Reilly Principe438
Swiss Turners  WI

9.150 7.550 7.4758.000 32.175
3 8 8 10 10 

10 
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Women / 9 / L9 b4 gp3
Session: B4

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Brooke Walker3594
Orchard Park - NY

9.100 8.775 9.2509.175 36.300
3 1 1 2 1 

1 

Cali Czarcinski3592
Orchard Park - NY

9.125 8.275 9.3008.900 35.600
2 5 2 1 2 

2 

Tatiana Ashcroft416
Swiss Turners  WI

9.025 8.700 9.0508.750 35.525
4 2 4 3 3 

3 

Maren Schwied3815
Sarasota Gym Academy

8.875 8.400 8.4008.175 33.850
5 3 7 6 4 

4 

Rachel Wieloch1290
GymSport - WI

8.550 7.650 8.6258.800 33.625
6 6 3 5 5 

5 

Alika JacksonBergin786
Ace NY

8.500 8.300 8.2758.250 33.325
7 4 5 8 6 

6 

Kirsten Paultre792
Ace NY

9.200 6.600 8.9758.200 32.975
1 8 6 4 7 

7 

Hannah Baker2355
Cabarrus  NC

0.000 0.000 8.2507.800 16.050
8T 9T 8 9 8 

8 

Makenzie Bartel417
Swiss Turners  WI

0.000 0.000 8.3507.375 15.725
8T 9T 9 7 9 

9 

Tianna Harris785
Ace NY

0.000 6.900 7.5500.000 14.450
8T 7 10 10 10 

10 
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Women / 9 / All Ages
Session: B4

Rank Gym ScoreTeam

1 Flips Gymnastics  IL S 109.050 27.200 27.825 27.200 26.825
34 1 1

2 Premier Athletics TN S 108.750 27.500 27.150 26.125 27.975
12 2 3

3 Orchard Park - NY S 108.500 27.400 26.250 27.025 27.825
23 3T 2

4 Swiss Turners  WI S 105.875 27.750 26.250 25.300 26.575
41 3T 4

5 Ace NY S 80.750 17.700 21.800 16.450 24.800
55 5 5
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